GRAN FONDO VAL CASIES -30 KM T.L.

Posizione Nome

©NOOA~WDNE

Cusini Christian
Katz Andreas
Tscharnke Tim
Kargruber Reinhard
Marschall Philipp
Rojo loseba
Steinmair Alexander
Zortea Agostino
Gerstenberger Andy
Bergmann Max
Auckenthaler Klaus
Schweiger Christoph
Rojo Imanol

Dengg Glinther
Mdse Andreas
Messner Thomas
Kuhn Matthias
Niederstaetter Alois
Selle Fabio

Obojes Markus
Botanch Josep
Vescovi Michele
Hierschlaeger Manfred
Weiss Luka

Macias Inigo
Runggaldier Lukas
Thaler Manfred
Wolkerstorfer Stefan
Tonon Lino
Degaudenz Roberto
Perger Georg

Kohl Josef

Stoehr Johann
Zardini Fabio
Feichter Hansjérg
Hofmann Josef
Ciprian Stefano
Piacentini Maurizio
Enzenhofer Klaus
Lamp Josef

Frass Wolfgang
Pareiner Konrad
Margesin Michael
Kohl Andreas
Segalla Alessandro
Veiter Philipp

Graus Josef

Ciprian Fausto
Kofler Richard

Maschile

Tempo

1:00.14,7
1:00.17,6
1:00.25,5
1:00.26,3
1:00.30,9
1:00.31,6
1:00.38,2
1:00.41,1
1:00.42,4
1:00.54,0
1:00.57,7
1:01.11,7
1:01.25,0
1:01.51,9
1:01.53,1
1:01.55,1
1:02.32,4
1:02.33,0
1:02.38,8
1:02.39,2
1:04.15,3
1:04.56,1
1:05.27,0
1:05.31,5
1:05.47,4
1:05.48,4
1:05.56,1
1:05.56,4
1:05.56,8
1:06.09,7
1:06.30,0
1:06.49,2
1:07.13,6
1:07.36,0
1:07.44,4
1:07.48,2
1:07.50,8
1:09.13,1
1:09.45,8
1:09.46,3
1:09.46,6
1:10.22,6
1:10.24,0
1:10.34,7
1:10.37,0
1:10.39,9
1:10.40,7
1:10.45,5
1:10.48,8

Distacco



50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
62.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
7.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.
96.
97.
98.
99.

100.
101.
101.
103.
104.
1065.

Schwienbacher Elias
De Monte Andrea
Breitenberger Armin
Seeber Christoph
Lercher Hanspeter
Heiss Albert
Pellegrin Flavio
Papa Pierluigi
Galassini Alessandro
Irenberger Markus
Rekstad Leif Erik
Sequani Valerio
Holzer Jirgen
Walder Andreas
Thaler Karl
Spechtenhauser Urban
Klocker Thomas
Rohrer Martin B.
Hofmann Manuel
Margesin Horst
Abram Luciano
Moser Raimund
Plaickner Martin
Steger Martin
Kasslatter Manuel
Michelotti Michele
Hofmann Dominik
Aichner Hermann
Tschertou Philipp
Prigol Eros
Schaunitzer Gerhard
Messner Matthaus
Nardon Aldo
Unterholzner Josef
Untersteiner Alois
Ambrosioni Raoul
Dietl Michael
Hofstatter Josef

Di Gallo Dario
Goller Lukas

Mach Roman
Hinteregger Martin
Hofmann Stefan
Mitterdorfer Stefan
Steger Martin
Oberarzbacher Johann
Kinig Harald
Lantschner Markus
Mair Gerd

Peterlini Maurizio
Karlegger Leo
Brunner Andreas
Oberhammer Robert
Schenk Georg
Lanzinger Johann
Ampferthaler Albin

1:11.11,3
1:11.22,0
1:11.22,4
1:11.28,0
1:11.43,6
1:11.43,9
1:11.53,0
1:12.10,4
1:12.10,6
1:12.13,3
1:12.18,4
1:12.18,6
1:12.25,2
1:12.25,2
1:12.34,6
1:12.45,1
1:12.45,7
1:13.30,6
1:13.30,7
1:13.45,7
1:14.00,0
1:14.12,3
1:14.13,8
1:14.141
1:14.20,7
1:14.23,3
1:14.24,5
1:14.53,6
1:14.54,4
1:14.54,5
1:15.02,8
1:15.03,1
1:15.06,0
1:15.21,1
1:15.38,6
1:15.43,4
1:15.43,5
1:15.50,8
1:16.17,8
1:16.18,3
1:16.24,6
1:16.25,4
1:16.44,9
1:16.46,0
1:16.48,6
1:16.52,2
1:17.03,2
1:17.28,6
1:17.31,2
1:17.38,0
1:17.415
1:17.47,4
1:17.47,4
1:17.59,3
1:18.11,1
1:18.11,3

10.56,6
11.07,3
11.07,7
11.13,3
11.28,9
11.29,2
11.38,3
11.55,7
11.55,9
11.58,6
12.03,7
12.03,9
12.10,5
12.10,5
12.19,9
12.30,4
12.31,0
13.15,9
13.16,0
13.31,0
13.45,3
13.57,6
13.59,1
13.59,4
14.06,0
14.08,6
14.09,8
14.38,9
14.39,7
14.39,8
14.48,1
14.48,4
14.51,3
15.06,4
15.23,9
15.28,7
15.28,8
15.36,1
16.03,1
16.03,6
16.09,9
16.10,7
16.30,2
16.31,3
16.33,9
16.37,5
16.48,5
17.13,9
17.16,5
17.23,3
17.26,8
17.32,7
17.32,7
17.44,6
17.56,4
17.56,6



106.
107.
108.
109.
110.
111.
112.
113.
114.
115.
116.
117.
118.
119.
120.
121.
122.
123.
124.
125.
126.
127.
128.
129.
130.
131.
132.
133.
134.
135.
136.
137.
138.
139.
140.
141.
142.
143.
144.
145.
146.
147.
148.
149.
150.
151.
152.
152.
154.
1565.
156.
157.
158.
159.
160.
161.

Konzett Werner

Molin Pradei Janez
Dunn Robert

Weger Armin

Mair Peter

Z8schg Paul

Zelger Luis

Collotta Carlo

Punter Josef

Rieder Stephan
Schmid Paul

Goller Elmar

Totsch Josef

Bahr Klaus

Angaran Claudio
Uber Andrea

Sander Hans-Peter
Casanova Alessandro
Corrias Massimo
Berard Alidoro
Mutschlechner Christian
Pircher Egon
Grappein Alfredo

Frei Georg

Fazzini Aldo

Fazzini Fausto

Mair Martin

Carli Sergio
Kummerer Michi
Fauster Florian

Martin Josef
Unterpertinger Helmuth
Stoll Paul
Plankensteiner Bernhard
De Zordo Egon
Niederegger Christoph
Aichner Robert
Plunger Engelbert
Schehl Jakob
Gschwendtner Sepp
Aichner Ulrich
Schneider Anton
Kirchler Richard

Etzer Peter
Cominardi Pietro
Carniello Massimo
Irenberger Johann
Larger Marco

Karl Christian
Salvenmoser Christian
Burger Gerhard
Zanettin Walter
Moser Bernhard
Tanzer Oskar
Oberleiter Martin
Grinbacher Thomas

1:18.13,7
1:18.19,0
1:18.19,2
1:18.19,6
1:18.29,2
1:18.30,1
1:18.34,0
1:18.34,2
1:18.39,4
1:18.40,3
1:19.00,2
1:19.01,3
1:19.04,2
1:19.30,9
1:19.35,3
1:19.38,4
1:19.42,6
1:19.52,2
1:19.53,3
1:20.10,9
1:20.27,4
1:20.28,7
1:20.35,5
1:20.47,3
1:20.55,9
1:20.56,2
1:21.02,6
1:21.06,3
1:21.10,6
1:21.23,4
1:21.26,2
1:21.26,9
1:21.27,1
1:21.28,2
1:21.29,8
1:21.32,3
1:21.36,8
1:21.49,3
1:21.56,3
1:22.02,7
1:22.14,6
1:22.18,6
1:22.28,3
1:22.28,4
1:22.32,6
1:22.38,6
1:22.40,4
1:22.40,4
1:22.41,1
1:22.50,2
1:22.53,3
1:22.57,0
1:23.06,0
1:23.09,1
1:23.20,8
1:23.41,2

17.59,0
18.04,3
18.04,5
18.04,9
18.14,5
18.15,4
18.19,3
18.19,5
18.24,7
18.25,6
18.45,5
18.46,6
18.49,5
19.16,2
19.20,6
19.23,7
19.27,9
19.37,5
19.38,6
19.56,2
20.12,7
20.14,0
20.20,8
20.32,6
20.41,2
20415
20.47,9
20.51,6
20.55,9
21.08,7
21.115
21.12,2
21.12,4
21.13,5
21.151
21.17,6
21.22,1
21.34,6
21.41,6
21.48,0
21.59,9
22.03,9
22.13,6
22.13,7
22.17,9
22.23,9
22.25,7
22.25,7
22.26,4
22.35,5
22.38,6
22.42,3
22.51,3
22.54.4
23.06,1
23.26,5



162.
163.
164.
165.
166.
167.
168.
169.
170.
171.
172.
173.
174.
175.
176.
177.
178.
179.
180.
181.
182.
183.
184.
185.
186.
187.
188.
189.
190.
191.
192.
193.
194.
1965.
196.
197.
198.
199.
200.
201.
202.
203.
204.
205.
206.
207.
208.
2009.
210.
211.
212.
213.
214.
215.
216.
217.

Adani Giulio
Raffeiner Karl
Logonder Erich
Hofmann Anton
Grunser Paul
Jocallaz Aldo
Mittermair Johann
Sbetta Marino
Tezzele Enzo
Mobius Andreas
Klocker Alois
Burchiani Mario
Martini Andrea
Hanser Franz
Rieder Florian
Huber Karl
Theiner Josef
Wiedemann Gallus
Sartori Beniamino
Lorenzini Paolo
Carlin Walter
Mogno Maurizio
Lanksch Sebastian
Pegorer Roberto
Kaufmann Fritz
Innerebner Sigmar
Oberleiter Adolf
Messner Hubert
Karl Hendrik
Bernard Norbert
Zanoni Max Junior
Aichner Hartmann
Happacher Matthias
Marchesan Giorgio
Niedrist Dr. Wolfgang
Salodini Davide
Hofmann Hubert
Ambrosioni Guerrino
Ranieri Leonardo
Margola Amadeus
Salodini Roberto
Haas Helmut
Scarian Girolamo
Tomasini Riccardo
Bachmann Christoph
Pichler Pepi
Calegari Alberto
Masini Massimo
Castenetto Alessandro
Puschnig Friedrich
Ploner Burkhard
Gartner Stefan
Bortolin Francesco
Tumler Erwin
Astenwald Erwin
Brioschi Armando

1:23.42,7
1:23.47,6
1:23.51,4
1:23.55,2
1:23.55,3
1:23.55,8
1:23.57,5
1:24.01,3
1:24.07,4
1:24.08,2
1:24.10,6
1:24.17,8
1:24.19,0
1:24.19,4
1:24.28,6
1:24.31,9
1:24.36,3
1:24.37,4
1:24.48,2
1:24.49,1
1:24.54,4
1:25.02,1
1:25.03,2
1:25.05,4
1:25.13,9
1:25.22,0
1:25.50,5
1:25.54,7
1:25.56,1
1:25.59,4
1:26.01,8
1:26.05,4
1:26.40,2
1:26.40,3
1:26.46,9
1:26.48,0
1:26.48,6
1:26.50,3
1:26.53,7
1:27.08,2
1:27.10,3
1:27.17,0
1:27.21,7
1:27.21,9
1:27.34,4
1:27.36,6
1:27.43,5
1:27.48,9
1:27.59,9
1:28.10,0
1:28.10,3
1:28.16,4
1:28.19,2
1:28.23,0
1:28.35,1
1:28.40,3

23.28,0
23.32,9
23.36,7
23.40,5
23.40,6
23411
23.42,8
23.46,6
23.52,7
23.53,5
23.55,9
24.03,1
24.04,3
24.04,7
24.13,9
24.17,2
24.21,6
24.22,7
24.33,5
24.34,4
24.39,7
24.47.4
24.48,5
24.50,7
24.59,2
25.07,3
25.35,8
25.40,0
25414
25447
2547,1
25.50,7
26.25,5
26.25,6
26.32,2
26.33,3
26.33,9
26.35,6
26.39,0
26.53,5
26.55,6
27.02,3
27.07,0
27.07,2
27.19,7
27.21,9
27.28,8
27.34,2
27.45,2
27.55,3
27.55,6
28.01,7
28.04,5
28.08,3
28.20,4
28.25,6



218.
219.
220.
221.
222.
223.
224,
225.
226.
227.
228.
229.
230.
231.
232.
233.
234.
235.
236.
237.
238.
239.
240.
241.
242,
243.
244,
245,
246.
247.
248.
249.
250.
251.
252,
253.
254,
255.
256.
257.
258.
259.
260.
261.
262.
263.
264.
265.
266.
267.
268.
269.
270.
271.
272.
273.

Lang Christian
Seiwald David
Fonda Fabio
Zenatti Cristian
Holzer Manfred
Mutschlechner Franz
Baur Hansjérg
Unterhuber Klaus
Egger Elmar

De Salvo Simone
Messner Paul
Regele Silvester

Bermond Des Ambrois Alessandro

Kronbichler Georg
Eberhofer Walter
Messner Mathias
Cerentin lvan
Kretschmer Ralf
Leonardi Rino
Ladurner Kurt
Amhof Johannes
Liani Luigi
Marchese Michele
Gross Gottfried
Fuchs Gottfried
Amort Robert
Pigozzi Alessandro
Fontanari Fabrizio
Martini Gian Mario
Bonetti Giuseppe
Burkia Urban
Wisthaler Johann
Rienzner Anton
Filippucci Antonio
De Lorenzo Giuseppe
De Villa Gobbo Enrico
Mogno Pietro
Rabanser Andreas
Socal Angelo
Chemotti Silvano
Uberbacher Friedrich
De Mio Gianpaolo
Moser Oswald
Amhof Matthias
Pletzer Rudolf
Steger Markus
Marchesini Walter
Gummerer Walter
Visentin Alberto
Lombardi Davide
Wallnofer Theodor
Donazzolo Bruno
Carniello Luca
Runggaldier Urban
Vikoler Martin
Stuefer Hartmann

1:28.51,0
1:28.53,1
1:28.57,5
1:29.03,3
1:29.30,3
1:29.36,9
1:29.46,2
1:29.51,8
1:29.52,3
1:29.56,9
1:30.16,5
1:30.23,3
1:30.30,2
1:30.41,1
1:30.47,4
1:30.48,7
1:30.49,1
1:31.17,3
1:31.24,9
1:31.25,0
1:31.34,2
1:31.38,5
1:32.02,6
1:32.11,5
1:32.11,8
1:32.17,3
1:32.20,6
1:32.27,7
1:32.55,5
1:33.02,3
1:33.02,7
1:33.24,4
1:33.29,8
1:33.57,8
1:34.00,3
1:34.10,8
1:34.24,8
1:34.25,4
1:34.27,2
1:34.30,4
1:34.32,2
1:34.38,9
1:34.43,2
1:35.13,7
1:35.18,9
1:35.19,0
1:35.24,2
1:35.24,9
1:35.27,1
1:35.35,7
1:35.39,9
1:35.44,2
1:35.52,0
1:35.55,8
1:36.02,7
1:36.19,8

28.36,3
28.38,4
28.42,8
28.48,6
29.15,6
29.22,2
29.31,5
29.37,1
29.37,6
29.42,2
30.01,8
30.08,6
30.15,5
30.26,4
30.32,7
30.34,0
30.34,4
31.02,6
31.10,2
31.10,3
31.19,5
31.23,8
31.47,9
31.56,8
31.57,1
32.02,6
32.05,9
32.13,0
32.40,8
32.47,6
32.48,0
33.09,7
33.15,1
33.43,1
33.45,6
33.56,1
34.10,1
34.10,7
34.12,5
34.15,7
34.17,5
34.24,2
34.28,5
34.59,0
35.04,2
35.04,3
35.09,5
35.10,2
35.12,4
35.21,0
35.25,2
35.29,5
35.37,3
35411
35.48,0
36.05,1



274.
275.
276.
277.
278.
279.
280.
281.
282.
283.
284.
285.
286.
287.
288.
289.
290.
291.
292.
293.
294,
295.
296.
297.
298.
299.
300.
301.
302.
303.
304.
305.
306.
307.
308.
3009.
310.
311.
312.
313.
314.
315.
316.
317.
318.
319.
320.
321.
322.
323.
324.
325.
326.
327.
328.
329.

Buttaboni Andrea
Foraboschi Bruno
Misslinger Hans
Eisath Arnold

Mair Wolfgang
Egarter Wolfi
Jungmann Hansjérg
Ritter Alexander
Slastan Juraj
Stecher Bertram
Costeniero Massimo
Dall'O Alcide
Bachlechner Walter
Sinner Jirgen
Brugger Anton
Fischnaller Johann

Morandini Massimiliano

D'Orlando Guido
Marisa Flavio
Martinelli Flavio
Favilla Faliero
Marchiori Arturo
Hainz Sieghard
Felicetti Giampiero
Pavanello Fabio
Cordella Max Enrico
Reutski Mikhail
Fantuzzi Claudio
De Toni Massimo
Lindtner David
Cortesi Daniele
D'Amato Vincenzo
Albertelli Aurelio
Maltagliati Leonardo
Bressan Roberto
Kletzmayr Karl
Kofler Alois
Pellegrini Ruggero
Rogger Michael
Indovini Andrea
Sanna Stefano
Mecenero Raffaele
Da Rin Bettina Mauro
Felderer Johann
Bauernfeind Franz
Wessiak Walther
Calligaro Lio

Siller Roland
Affolter Martino
Fanini Roberto
Cassin Franco
Puschmann Werner
Rogen Georg

Edler Peter

Ihne Horst Tom
Zaltron Roberto

1:36.20,6
1:36.20,7
1:36.34,5
1:36.46,1
1:36.46,2
1:36.57,9
1:36.58,5
1:37.04,2
1:37.07,3
1:37.12,2
1:37.27,9
1:37.34,4
1:37.37,9
1:37.40,1
1:37.43,0
1:38.05,0
1:38.43,4
1:38.50,3
1:38.52,5
1:38.59,0
1:39.22,1
1:39.22,7
1:39.29,0
1:39.35,9
1:39.36,3
1:39.36,7
1:39.59,9
1:40.27,1
1:40.29,2
1:40.35,6
1:40.59,0
1:41.00,0
1:41.07,4
1:41.38,7
1:41.52,8
1:41.55,7
1:42.36,0
1:42.38,1
1:42.40,4
1:42.58,1
1:43.04,3
1:43.07,4
1:43.08,1
1:43.25,3
1:43.25,7
1:43.27,3
1:43.29,0
1:43.34,6
1:43.35,3
1:43.35,5
1:43.36,0
1:43.44,5
1:43.50,3
1:44.08,6
1:44.12,0
1:44.23,0

36.05,9
36.06,0
36.19,8
36.31,4
36.31,5
36.43,2
36.43,8
36.49,5
36.52,6
36.57,5
37.13,2
37.19,7
37.23,2
37.25,4
37.28,3
37.50,3
38.28,7
38.35,6
38.37,8
38.44,3
39.07,4
39.08,0
39.14,3
39.21,2
39.21,6
39.22,0
39.45,2
40.12,4
40.14,5
40.20,9
40.44,3
40.45,3
40.52,7
41.24,0
41.38,1
41.41,0
42.21,3
42.23,4
42.25,7
42.43,4
42.49,6
42.52,7
42.53,4
43.10,6
43.11,0
43.12,6
43.14,3
43.19,9
43.20,6
43.20,8
43.21,3
43.29,8
43.35,6
43.53,9
43.57,3
44.08,3



330.
331.
332.
333.
334.
335.
336.
337.
338.
339.
340.
341.
342.
343.
344.
345.
346.
347.
348.
349.
350.
351.
352.
353.
354.
355.
356.
357.
358.
359.
360.
361.
362.
363.
364.
365.
366.
367.
368.
369.
370.
371.
372.
373.
374.
375.
376.
377.
378.
379.
380.
381.
382.
383.
384.
385.

Pasin Massimo
Cella Roberto
Hempel Christian
Straga” Dario
Franceschi Mauro
Ritter Willi

Starzl Juraj

Weil3 Philipp
Spangaro Pierpaolo
Maragno Fausto
Zdggeler Karl

von Lutz Christoph
Graf Martin

Masi Gerald

Mion Gabriele
Zacchero Enzo
Fiori Pietro
Spanevello Paolo
Zelioli Francesco
Deschler Matthias
Borea Gian Piero
Casero Giulio
Tomasi Venceslao
Schenk Oskar
Ghidoni Emanuele
Lobinger Sebastian
Stolzlechner Richard

Mair Am Tinkhof Wolfgang

De Michiel Enzo
Fondelli Marco
Burkhardt Waldemar
Donazzan Renato
Bertolissi Andrea
Donath Hagen
Artoni Paolo
Zanot Alberto

Tosi Paolo

Obojes Herbert
Kobler Christian
Strazl Stanislav
Ossi Stefano
Kofler Andreas
Busolo Andrea
Colombo Massimo
Gummerer Erwin
Gneiting Rainer
Leali Francesco
Franchini Giovanni
Salutt Arnold
Cappello Roberto
Pane Dario

Hosp Franz

Tesei Lorenzo
Hruska Martin
Spdgler Hannes
Udali Giuseppe

1:44.31,4
1:44.47,9
1:45.01,3
1:45.27,3
1:45.46,8
1:45.48,4
1:46.04,8
1:46.14,3
1:46.37,6
1:46.43,7
1:46.52,5
1:46.58,3
1:47.04,4
1:47.31,3
1:47.40,7
1:48.07,6
1:48.08,1
1:48.44,0
1:48.45,8
1:48.51,6
1:48.57,2
1:49.13,0
1:49.14,4
1:49.19,2
1:49.28,1
1:49.37,7
1:49.48,6
1:50.01,7
1:50.07,0
1:50.55,5
1:51.03,3
1:51.14,9
1:51.22,4
1:51.31,5
1:51.43,2
1:51.48,9
1:51.50,1
1:52.03,6
1:53.01,3
1:53.07,0
1:53.09,6
1:53.13,8
1:53.17,6
1:538.23,2
1:53.29,3
1:53.38,4
1:53.41,9
1:54.36,3
1:54.36,8
1:54.54,0
1:55.06,8
1:55.11,0
1:55.19,9
1:55.26,2
1:55.28,9
1:55.32,2

44.16,7
44.33,2
44.46,6
45.12,6
45.32,1
45.33,7
45.50,1
45.59,6
46.22,9
46.29,0
46.37,8
46.43,6
46.49,7
47.16,6
47.26,0
47.52,9
47.53,4
48.29,3
48.31,1
48.36,9
48.42,5
48.58,3
48.59,7
49.04,5
49.13,4
49.23,0
49.33,9
49.47,0
49.52,3
50.40,8
50.48,6
51.00,2
51.07,7
51.16,8
51.28,5
51.34,2
51.35/4
51.48,9
52.46,6
52.52,3
52.54,9
52.59,1
53.02,9
53.08,5
53.14,6
53.23,7
53.27,2
54.21,6
54.22,1
54.39,3
54.52,1
54.56,3
55.05,2
55.11,5
55.14,2
55.17,5



386.
387.
388.
389.
390.
391.
392.
393.
394.
395.
396.
397.
398.
399.
400.
401.
402.
403.
404.
405.
406.
407.
408.
409.
410.
411.
412.
413.
414.
415.
416.
417.
418.
4109.
420.
421.
422.
423.
424,
425.
426.
427.
428.
429.
430.
431.
432.
433.
434.
435.
436.
437.
438.
439.
440.
441.

Perletti Fabio
Hommel Joachim
Salvador Maurizio
Corazza Claudio
Zagonel Paolo
Ferraris Massimo
Pina Onorato
D'Agostaro Renato
Haberer Manuel
Bagnara lvan
Macchitelli Giuliano
Cavada Francesco
Masetti Roberto
Bortolas Michele
Stanzl Walter
Careddu Nicolo
Vrabec George
Lavorenti Andrea
Bongianino Pier Franco
Bonan Rene’
Lazzarin Claudio
Sacchi Morsiani Guiberto
Vanzella Michele
Barbisan Piergiorgio
Carollo Pierluigi
Lazzaretto Andrea
Fabris Sergio
Leempoel Cor
Paris Giacomo
Mazzoldi Glauco
Ortelli Massimiliano
Favretto Ugo
Anselmi Luigi
Fontana Gianfranco
Ervetti Giorgio
Natali Bruno

Rotti Manuele
Bertossi Giovanni
Scodellaro Franco
Lerch Vladislav
Avesani Paolo
Pinellini Antonio
Sartori Giorgio
Biasutti Roberto
Lioni Paolo

Protani Giorgio
Zanoni Mario
Lorenzi Giacomo
Mazzu Angelo
Busiol Benito
Normani Renzo
Giovannini Renato
Cucchi Enrico

Riva Felice

Di Domenicantonio Mario
Jaumann Juergen

1:55.32,3
1:55.36,2
1:56.05,2
1:56.28,6
1:56.39,6
1:56.41,1
1:56.49,9
1:57.12,2
1:57.23,7
1:57.31,1
1:57.35,1
1:57.55,8
1:58.05,6
1:58.18,4
1:58.22,2
1:58.36,7
1:58.44,7
1:58.47,6
1:58.58,8
1:59.19,5
1:59.21,6
1:59.42,5
1:59.48,6
2:00.34,6
2:00.56,8
2:01.00,6
2:01.08,8
2:01.10,8
2:01.17,2
2:01.23,5
2:02.09,0
2:02.18,6
2:02.42,2
2:03.04,2
2:03.28,4
2:04.03,8
2:05.20,5
2:05.27,9
2:05.41,6
2:05.59,7
2:06.21,5
2:07.25,1
2:07.28,8
2:07.41,5
2:07.56,3
2:08.32,5
2:09.17,0
2:09.17,5
2:09.21,7
2:10.21,9
2:10.55,4
2:10.59,6
2:11.17,7
2:12.56,4
2:14.02,4
2:14.04,2

55.17,6
55.21,5
55.50,5
56.13,9
56.24,9
56.26,4
56.35,2
56.57,5
57.09,0
57.16,4
57.20,4
57.41,1
57.50,9
58.03,7
58.07,5
58.22,0
58.30,0
58.32,9
58.44,1
59.04,8
59.06,9
59.27,8
59.33,9
1:00.19,9
1:00.42,1
1:00.45,9
1:00.49,1
1:00.56,1
1:01.02,5
1:01.08,8
1:01.54,3
1:02.03,9
1:02.27,5
1:02.49,5
1:03.13,7
1:03.49,1
1:05.05,8
1:05.13,2
1:05.26,9
1:05.45,0
1:06.06,8
1:07.10,4
1:07.14,1
1:07.26,8
1:07.41,6
1:08.17,8
1:09.02,3
1:09.02,8
1:09.07,0
1:10.07,2
1:10.40,7
1:10.44,9
1:11.03,0
1:12.41,7
1:13.47,7
1:13.49,5



442,
443.
444,
445,
446.
447.
448.
449,
450.
451.
452,
453.
454,
455,
456.
457.
458.
459.
460.
461.
462.
463.
464.
465.
466.
467.
468.
469.
470.
471.
472.
473.
474,
475.
476.
477.
478.
479.
480.
481.
482.
483.
484.
485.
486.
487.
488.
489.
490.
491.
492.
493.
494,
494,

Battistella Stefano
Endrizzi Claudio
Poellabauer Heinz
Penazzi Gianni
Bertoldi Tommaso
Albertelli Alessandro
Heilmann Peter
Summerer Hansjorg
Steiner Christoph
Frorath Gerd
Albertazzi Roberto
Morselli Ugo
Perversi Gian Paolo
Busato Galileo
Calcagni Rodrigo
Mattarelli Vittorio
Tamarri Virgilio
Gottardi Mario

Campaner-Pasianotto Giovanni

Negri Jacopo

Mair Ginther
Reggiani Fabrizio
Boscarolli Dario

Dotti Giannantonio
Perri Stefano

Volani Silvano
Romano Fabio
Noggler Christoph
Cantarello Mauro
Norbiato Paolo
Longhin Mario

Milan Alberto
Lodigiani Pietro
Gennari Umberto
Harbich Rudolf

De Falco Alan
Martignoni Stefano
Acquaderni Andrea
Settesoldi David

Di Guida Guido
Ottone Walter
Vianden Bernhard
D'Hondt Jean
Grosso Giordano Nicolas
Gubernati Oscar
Lobetti-Bodoni Guido
Sticotti Carlo

Tirone Beniamino
Negra Pio

Ndlovu Sabelo Bongani
Scroccaro Lodovico
Duca Salvatore
Avdic Haris

Ramirez Porras Santiago

2:14.04,3
2:14.13,4
2:14.58,2
2:15.22,5
2:15.27,9
2:15.28,2
2:15.33,3
2:16.038,3
2:17.01,2
2:17.42,5
2:18.06,2
2:18.07,6
2:18.10,0
2:18.39,1
2:18.42,4
2:19.02,8
2:19.23,7
2:19.28,0
2:20.55,4
2:21.59,6
2:22.17,2
2:23.43,5
2:24.04,0
2:24.28,5
2:25.37,7
2:25.52,4
2:27.45,0
2:27.59,4
2:28.33,6
2:29.41,9
2:29.48,5
2:30.19,9
2:30.37,9
2:31.40,0
2:32.31,8
2:33.40,9
2:38.02,0
2:39.09,3
2:40.04,8
2:40.31,9
2:41.07,3
2:41.09,0
2:42.01,5
2:43.26,0
2:44.36,2
2:46.48,9
2:49.01,0
2:51.42,9
3:08.38,8
3:10.14,4
3:12.16,5
3:29.14,3
3:36.57,7
3:36.57,7

1:13.49,6
1:13.58,7
1:14.43,5
1:15.07,8
1:15.13,2
1:15.13,5
1:15.18,6
1:15.48,6
1:16.46,5
1:17.27,8
1:17.51,5
1:17.52,9
1:17.55,3
1:18.24,4
1:18.27,7
1:18.48,1
1:19.09,0
1:19.13,3
1:20.40,7
1:21.44,9
1:22.02,5
1:23.28,8
1:23.49,3
1:24.13,8
1:25.23,0
1:25.37,7
1:27.30,3
1:27.44,7
1:28.18,9
1:29.27,2
1:29.33,8
1:30.05,2
1:30.23,2
1:31.25,3
1:32.17,1
1:33.26,2
1:37.47,3
1:38.54,6
1:39.50,1
1:40.17,2
1:40.52,6
1:40.54,3
1:41.46,8
1:43.11,3
1:44.21,5
1:46.34,2
1:48.46,3
1:51.28,2
2:08.24,1
2:09.59,7
2:12.01,8
2:28.59,6
2:36.43,0
2:36.43,0
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